Picture Day at Center Stage Dance Academy

Please check below for group photo times and the costume to wear. Bring all of your costumes and shoes to

picture day. Individual photos will be taken at this time in whichever costume you choose. Individual photos are

extra and purchased from the photographer (cash/check only and must be paid when you take the photo. Price

sheet will be given 1 week before picture day) Show up at least 5 minutes BEFORE your group time. If you show up

late, you will miss your group photo.

Friday, April 23, 2021

Class Day and Time

Special Needs (Wed. 6:30-7:00 class)
Baby Ballas (Wed. 5:30-6:30 class)
Twinkle Toes L2 (Thurs. 5:30-6:30 class)
Twinkle Toes L1 (Mon. 6:15-7:15 class)
Hip Hop Mini (Thurs. 5:00-5:30 class)

Saturday, April 24, 2021

Class Day and Time

Intermediate L2 (Thurs. 5:15-6:15 class)
Hip Hop | A/B (Mon 5:45 class + Tues 7:00 class)
Intermediate L1 (Tues. 5:45-7:00 class)
Ballet (Mon. 5:00-5:45 class)

Tumbling L1/L2 (Thurs. 6:15-7:15 class)
Intermediate L3 (Mon. 6:15-7:30 class)
Hip Hop Il (Mon. 5:45-6:15 class)
*EEXLUNCH BREAK****

Advanced (Tues. 5:45-7:00 class)

Hip Hop Advance (Tues. 7:00-7:45 class)
Pointe (Tues. 5:00-5:45 class)

Advance Gym (Wed. 7:00-8:00 class)
Juniors (Wed. 5:00-6:15 class)

Hip Hop IIl (Wed. 6:15-7:00 class)

Picture Time
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:15
6:15-6:45
6:45-7:10
7:10-7:40

Picture Time
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:40
11:40-12:10
12:10-12:40
ok ok Kk
1:15-2:00
2:00-2:20
2:20-2:50
2:50-3:15
3:15-4:00
4:00-4:30

Costume Group Photo
sequin top/black pants
tap - yellow dress
ballet — purple or blue
tap — pink dress

blue star dress

Costume Group Photo
jazz —teal sequin dress
blue or red w/jacket

tap — red dress w/jacket
blue sequin dress
yellow dress

jazz — black sequin dress
blue jacket/pants

ok Kok Kok K ok K

jazz, lyrical, tap

white top, black leggings
red dress

black unitard w/mess top
jazz, lyrical, tap

black & gold top/pants



