Picture Day at Center Stage Dance Academy

Please check below for group photo times and the costume to wear. Bring all of your costumes and shoes to picture day. Individual photos will be taken at this time in whichever costume you choose. Individual photos are extra and purchased from the photographer (cash/check only and must be paid when you take the photo. Price sheet will be given 1 week before picture day) Show up at least 5 minutes BEFORE your group time. If you show up late, you will miss your group photo.

Friday, April 23, 2021

Class Day and Time	Picture Time	Costume Group Photo
Special Needs (Wed. 6:30-7:00 class)	5:30-6:00	sequin top/black pants
Baby Ballas (Wed. 5:30-6:30 class)	6:00-6:15	tap - yellow dress
Twinkle Toes L2 (Thurs. 5:30-6:30 class)	6:15-6:45	ballet – purple or blue
Twinkle Toes L1 (Mon. 6:15-7:15 class)	6:45-7:10	tap – pink dress
Hip Hop Mini (Thurs. 5:00-5:30 class)	7:10-7:40	blue star dress

Saturday, April 24, 2021

Class Day and Time	Picture Time	Costume Group Photo
Intermediate L2 (Thurs. 5:15-6:15 class)	9:30-10:00	jazz – teal sequin dress
Hip Hop I A/B (Mon 5:45 class + Tues 7:00 class)	10:00-10:30	blue or red w/jacket
Intermediate L1 (Tues. 5:45-7:00 class)	10:30-10:45	tap – red dress w/jacket
Ballet (Mon. 5:00-5:45 class)	10:45-11:15	blue sequin dress
Tumbling L1/L2 (Thurs. 6:15-7:15 class)	11:15-11:40	yellow dress
Intermediate L3 (Mon. 6:15-7:30 class)	11:40-12:10	jazz – black sequin dress
Hip Hop II (Mon. 5:45-6:15 class)	12:10-12:40	blue jacket/pants
****LUNCH BREAK****	*****	******
Advanced (Tues. 5:45-7:00 class)	1:15-2:00	jazz, lyrical, tap
Hip Hop Advance (Tues. 7:00-7:45 class)	2:00-2:20	white top, black leggings
Pointe (Tues. 5:00-5:45 class)	2:20-2:50	red dress
Advance Gym (Wed. 7:00-8:00 class)	2:50-3:15	black unitard w/mess top
Juniors (Wed. 5:00-6:15 class)	3:15-4:00	jazz, lyrical, tap
Hip Hop III (Wed. 6:15-7:00 class)	4:00-4:30	black & gold top/pants